SITE KEY PLAN
BUILDING C
sheet number
FNA Project #:
Project Start Date:
Released for:
Pl
ot

Type
Size Material
Glazing Fire Rating
Sill
Height Comments MarkFrom To Width Height Door Frame
Basement
B01 B-01 SH 4' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD MTL - - 0" B01
B02 B-01 B-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B02
B03 B-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B03
B04 B-01 B-04 SH 4' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD MTL - - 0" B04
B05 B-01 B-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B05
B06 B-04 B-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B06
B07 B-08 B-07 OP 3' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" B07
B08 B-08 B-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" B08
1st Floor
10A C10-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 10A
101A C101-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 101A
101B C101-01 C101-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101B
101C C101-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101C
101D C101-02 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101D
101E C101-07 C101-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101E
101F C101-07 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 101F
101G C101-04 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 101G
101H C101-05 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101H
101J C101-07 C101-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101J
101K C101-07 C101-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101K
101L C101-06 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 101L
102A C102-08 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 102A
102B C102-01 C102-08 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - - 0" 102B
102C C102-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102C
102D C102-08 C102-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102D
102E C102-03 SH 2' - 4" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 102E
102F C102-08 C102-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102F
102G C102-06 C102-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102G
102H C102-04 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102H
102J C102-05 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102J
102K C102-06 C102-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102K
102L C102-06 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 102L
102M C102-08 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 102M
102N C102-08 OP 5' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 102N
102P C102-08 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 102P
103A C103-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 103A
103B C103-01 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103B
103C C103-07 C103-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103C
103D C103-07 C103-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103D
103E C103-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103E
103F C103-03 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 103F
103G C103-04 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103G
103H C103-07 C103-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103H
103J C103-05 C103-05 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103J
103K C103-06 C103-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 103K
103L C103-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 103L
303M C102-08 C102-09 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 303M
2nd Floor
20A C20-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 20A
201A C201-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 201A
201B C201-01 C201-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201B
Thomas D. Faulkenberry
th49
5317 - A
REGISTERED PROF E S SIONAL ARCHIT
EC
AKSALAFOETATS
T
Door Schedule
Mark
Room Operation /
Type
Size Material
Glazing Fire Rating
Sill
Height Comments MarkFrom To Width Height Door Frame
201C C201-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201C
201D C201-02 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201D
201E C201-07 C201-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201E
201F C201-07 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 201F
201G C201-04 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 201G
201H C201-05 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201H
201J C201-07 C201-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201J
201K C201-07 C201-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201K
201L C201-06 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 201L
202A C202-08 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 202A
202B C202-01 C202-08 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - - 0" 202B
202C C202-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202C
202D C202-08 C202-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202D
202E C202-03 SH 2' - 4" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 202E
202F C202-08 C202-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202F
202G C202-06 C202-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202G
202H C202-04 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202H
202J C202-05 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202J
202K C202-06 C202-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202K
202L C202-06 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 202L
202M C202-08 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 202M
202N C202-08 OP 5' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 202N
202P C202-08 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 202P
203A C203-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 203A
203B C203-01 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203B
203C C203-07 C203-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203C
203D C203-07 C203-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203D
203E C203-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203E
203F C203-03 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 203F
203G C203-04 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203G
203H C203-07 C203-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203H
203J C203-05 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203J
203K C203-06 C203-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 203K
203L C203-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 203L
3rd Floor
30A C30-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 30A
301A C301-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 301A
301B C301-01 C301-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301B
301C C301-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 301C
301D C301-02 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 301D
301E C301-07 C301-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301E
301F C301-07 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 301F
301G C301-04 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 301G
301H C301-05 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301H
301J C301-07 C301-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301J
301K C301-07 C301-06 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301K
301L C301-06 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 301L
302A C302-08 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 302A
302B C302-01 C302-08 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - - 0" 302B
302C C302-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302C
302D C302-08 C302-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302D
302E C302-08 C302-03 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302E
302F C302-03 SH 2' - 4" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 302F
302G C302-06 C302-04 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302G
302H C302-04 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302H
302J C302-05 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302J
302K C302-06 C302-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302K
302L C302-06 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 302L
302M C302-08 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 302M
302N C302-08 OP 5' - 0" 6' - 8" - WD - - 0" 302N
302P C302-08 DS 4' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 302P
303A C303-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - 20 Minute 0" 303A
303B C303-01 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303B
303C C303-07 C303-01 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303C
303D C303-07 C303-02 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303D
303E C303-02 DS 5' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303E
303F C303-03 P 6' - 0" 6' - 8" ALUM ALUM Full - 0" 303F
303G C303-04 SH 2' - 0" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 303G
303H C303-05 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 303H
303J C303-07 C303-05 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303J
303K C303-06 C303-07 SH 3' - 0" 6' - 8" SC-WD WD - - 0" 303K
303L C303-07 SH 2' - 6" 6' - 8" HC-WD WD - 0" 303L
04-15-2025 Address Bidder
Questions
ATTACHMENT D.